12/13/200

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular
Regular

Totals:

mOfNums

4
5

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$16.00
$5.00

$21.00

$21.00

Winners

$3.00
$0.00

$3.00

$3.00

oT

Hold
$13.00
$5.00

$18.00

$18.00

ntOfSales
76.19
23.80

99.99

99.99

tedReturn

0.76
0.77

ightedAve
0.58
0.18

0.76



